
LOT 1 BLOCK D WEST LAKE CITY HIL
ADDITION #1.

RENNIE SHEILA M
1836 CREEK BANK DR
MIDDLEBURG, FL 32068

27-3S-16-02343-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

27316.070 1.00/

03/28/2023 KS 0.54 6,800 0 0 6,800

STANDARD
2

42,216
17,300
6,800
66,316
1,369
64,947

0
64,947
66,316

0

66,316

1381/2471 4/02/2019 QC U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHEILA M RENNIE (ENH 

DANIEL C MANN & MAT

1299/0243 7/21/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN E B, ANGELA E & 

SHEILA M RENNIE

2026
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XFOB:1:1: SATIL M H

33275 M H 375 08/13/2015

HX Base Yr

213 NW SPICE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,519 115.8000 69.48 105,540 1979 1979 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 37,352

FOP 200 35 70 1,946

FOP 300 35 105 2,918

1,844 1,519 42,216

BAS= W14 FOP= N10 W30 S10 E30$ W42 S24 E14 FOP=  S10 E20 N10
W20$ E42 N24$.

BAS

14

42

24

14

42

24

FOP 10

30

10

30

FOP10

20

10

20

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 600

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 40 25 1,000.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 9,000

17,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,800.00 6,800.00 6,800


